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CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

ULTRAVIOLET®, Inc.
SALT LAKE CITY, UT. 888-884-2363

WWW.ULTRAVIOLETUSA.COM

RENEWABLE RESOURCE
  100% AMERICAN MADE 

 A GREEN COMPANY

ULTRAVIOLET® Pool Salt is made from
all-natural, high-purity salt harvested from
the Great Salt Lake.

Gentle on hair, eyes, skin, and swimwear.
Free of additives and fast dissolving!

 
This product is certified by NSF to
NSF/ANSI/CAN Standard 60.

Use

Physical Properties
-Range loose (pour) bulk density (g/ml): 1.01 - 1.27
-Range loose (pour) bulk density (lbs/cu.ft.): 63 - 79
-Particle size: U.S.S. 12 Mesh (1.77 mm opening) % <=5 retained
-Particle size: U.S.S. 70 Mesh (212 um opening) % <= 21 passing

For use with saltwater chlorinators.
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Analyte

Sodium Chloride

Calcium Sulfate

Calcium & Magnesium
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Range

>=99.6

<=0.30

<=1,500

<=0.27

<=0.14

<=0.20

rPOOL SALT
for pool and spa


