ULTRA/IOLET SOLAR SALT

POOL SALT for pool and spa

- ULTRAVIOLET® Pool Salt is made from all-natural, high-purity salt harvested from the Great Salt Lake.
- Gentle on hair, eyes, skin, and swimwear. Free of additives and fast dissolving!
- This product is certified by NSF to NSF/ANSI/CAN Standard 60.

-		
ULTRA VIOLET POO	ULTRA /IOLET SOLAR SALT RUR OLE (BLAR)	JITRA 10LET POOL SALT
POOL SALT	POOL SALT HIGH PURITY - FAST DISSOLVING	

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES			
Analyte	U/M	Range	
Sodium Chloride	%	>=99.6	
Calcium Sulfate	%	<=0.30	
Calcium & Magnesium	PPM	<=1,500	
Other Salts	%	<=0.27	
Water Insolubles	%	<=0.14	
Moisture (Surface)	%	<=0.20	

Use

For use with saltwater chlorinators.

Physical Properties

-Range loose (pour) bulk density (g/ml): 1.01 - 1.27 -Range loose (pour) bulk density (lbs/cu.ft.): 63 - 79 -Particle size: U.S.S. 12 Mesh (1.77 mm opening) % <=5 retained -Particle size: U.S.S. 70 Mesh (212 um opening) % <= 21 passing

Make it Sparkle

ULTRAVIOLET[®], Inc. SALT LAKE CITY, UT. 888-884-2363 WWW.ULTRAVIOLETUSA.COM



RENEWABLE RESOURCE 100% AMERICAN MADE A GREEN COMPANY